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Johann Fawcett - (870898) - Rutherglen ASC - 100 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:02.46 496 H 31/03/18 Scottish National Age Group Championships Tollcross SLanarkshire 1

1:02.70 490 F 31/03/18 Scottish National Age Group Championships Tollcross SLanarkshire 1

1:02.94 484 H 12/01/19 2019 SS West District LC Senior Age Group Champs Glasgow Rutherglen 1

1:03.24 478 F 26/01/19 Brodies Schools Swimming Championships Tollcross Rutherglen 1

1:03.29 476 H 24/05/19 Glasgow International Swim Meet Tollcross Rutherglen 1

1:03.70 467 H 03/02/18 2018 SS West District LC Age Group Championships East Kilbride Rutherglen 1

1:04.46 451 F 14/01/18 2018 SS West District LC January Age Group Meet East Kilbride Rutherglen 1

1:04.79 444 F 01/04/17 Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen SLanarkshire 1

1:04.99 440 H 01/04/17 Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen SLanarkshire 1

1:05.13 437 C 14/05/17 SASA West Dist LC Best in the West AG Meet East Kilbride Rutherglen 1

1:05.98 420 H 14/05/17 SASA West Dist LC Best in the West AG Meet East Kilbride Rutherglen 1

1:06.51 410 F 14/01/17 2017 SASA West District LC AG R1 Championship East Kilbride Rutherglen 1

1:07.48 393 H 14/01/17 2017 SASA West District LC AG R1 Championship East Kilbride Rutherglen 1

1:09.24 364 H 02/04/16 Scottish National Age Group Championships Glasgow SLanarkshire 1

1:11.97 324 H 07/02/16 SASA West District LC AG Round 1 Meet East Kilbride Rutherglen 1

1:13.08 309 F 07/05/16 2016 Best in the West Open Meet Glasgow Rutherglen 1

1:13.44 305 F 07/02/16 SASA West District LC AG Round 1 Meet East Kilbride Rutherglen 1

1:13.60 303 H 24/07/15 Scottish Summer Meet 2015 Edinburgh Rutherglen 1

1:15.05 286 H 02/04/15 Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen SLanarkshire 1

1:16.96 265 F 06/06/15 East Kilbride Long Course Open Age Group Meet East Kilbride Rutherglen 2

1:18.08 254 H 08/02/15 SASA West District JAG Championship East Kilbride Rutherglen 1

1:18.45 250 F 08/02/15 SASA West District JAG Championship East Kilbride Rutherglen 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:03.29 476 H 24/05/19 Glasgow International Swim Meet Tollcross Rutherglen 1
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1:03.24 478 F 26/01/19 Brodies Schools Swimming Championships Tollcross Rutherglen 1

1:02.94 484 H 12/01/19 2019 SS West District LC Senior Age Group Champs Glasgow Rutherglen 1

1:02.70 490 F 31/03/18 Scottish National Age Group Championships Tollcross SLanarkshire 1

1:02.46 496 H 31/03/18 Scottish National Age Group Championships Tollcross SLanarkshire 1

1:03.70 467 H 03/02/18 2018 SS West District LC Age Group Championships East Kilbride Rutherglen 1

1:04.46 451 F 14/01/18 2018 SS West District LC January Age Group Meet East Kilbride Rutherglen 1

1:05.13 437 C 14/05/17 SASA West Dist LC Best in the West AG Meet East Kilbride Rutherglen 1

1:05.98 420 H 14/05/17 SASA West Dist LC Best in the West AG Meet East Kilbride Rutherglen 1

1:04.79 444 F 01/04/17 Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen SLanarkshire 1

1:04.99 440 H 01/04/17 Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen SLanarkshire 1

1:06.51 410 F 14/01/17 2017 SASA West District LC AG R1 Championship East Kilbride Rutherglen 1

1:07.48 393 H 14/01/17 2017 SASA West District LC AG R1 Championship East Kilbride Rutherglen 1

1:13.08 309 F 07/05/16 2016 Best in the West Open Meet Glasgow Rutherglen 1

1:09.24 364 H 02/04/16 Scottish National Age Group Championships Glasgow SLanarkshire 1

1:13.44 305 F 07/02/16 SASA West District LC AG Round 1 Meet East Kilbride Rutherglen 1

1:11.97 324 H 07/02/16 SASA West District LC AG Round 1 Meet East Kilbride Rutherglen 1

1:13.60 303 H 24/07/15 Scottish Summer Meet 2015 Edinburgh Rutherglen 1

1:16.96 265 F 06/06/15 East Kilbride Long Course Open Age Group Meet East Kilbride Rutherglen 2

1:15.05 286 H 02/04/15 Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen SLanarkshire 1

1:18.45 250 F 08/02/15 SASA West District JAG Championship East Kilbride Rutherglen 1

1:18.08 254 H 08/02/15 SASA West District JAG Championship East Kilbride Rutherglen 1
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